

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
18			<p><u>AO No.467 of 2025</u></p> <p><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u></p> <p>Mr. Shailabh Pandey, Advocate for the appellant.</p> <p>Notices have already been served on all the respondents except respondent no.7.</p> <p>It is argued that the respondent no.7 is not appearing in the trial court. He is available at the given address.</p> <p>Let notice be issued to the respondent no.7 through publication in a daily newspaper having circulation in the area where he resides. Steps to be taken within two weeks.</p> <p>List on 08.05.2026</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Ravindra Maithani, J.) 19.03.2026</p> <p>Jitendra</p>